Stadtfachverband Dresden Pokal 2021/22

Stadtpokal Jungen 18
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele
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Mi. 02.03.2022 17:00
Sa. 07.05.2022 10:00
12:00
14:00

VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche
VIB Hellerau-Klotzsche
VB Hellerau-Klotzsche
TTC Elbe Dresden Il

TTV System-Haus Dresden 90
TSV Leubnitz Il

Radeberger SV

VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche

6:4
0:6 W
0:6 W
6:0 W



